

Business Partnership Agreement

Agreement Details

This agreement is between DENS and your organisation, the terms of which remain in force from the date of signing until such time as the agreement is terminated by either or both parties, and monthly donations cease.

Partnership Objectives

The purpose of the Business Partnership is for DENS to work with your organisation to support you in your commitment to Corporate Social Responsibility and for your organisation to work with DENS to increase our positive impact within the community, and together, help rebuild more lives.

The Business Partner Roles and Responsibilities

- Make a regular donation to DENS, paid monthly by direct debit. Should the
 organisation wish to cancel the direct debit, and therefore cease the Business
 Partnership, they must contact a DENS representative in advance.
- Refrain from altering the DENS logo or any part of it, including the font and colour.
- Gain the consent of DENS for the use of DENS branding on any media platforms other than on your website. This includes social and print media.

DENS' Roles and Responsibilities

- DENS gives the Business Partner permission to include the DENS name and logo on their website page until such a time that this agreement is terminated.
- DENS reserve the right to revoke the use of the DENS name and logo immediately should the organisation do anything which in DENS' reasonable opinion brings, or is likely to bring, the DENS name, logo or reputation into disrepute.
- A representative of DENS will contact the organisation immediately in the event they wish to terminate the agreement.